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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour

1 2 PLEY Guillaume 15 28.410

2 1 JOUANNY Bruce 15 +3.047 28.150

3 13 DEGUEN Jordan 15 +9.802 28.314

4 9 GROSSI Grégory 15 +14.140 28.701

5 11 GHUM Yassine 15 +14.492 28.924

6 6 GIUDICELLI Jean Philippe 15 +16.267 28.177

7 12 MARTINS Nicolas 15 +26.109 28.395

8 8 BCHIR Karla 14 +1 Tour 29.836

9 5 JAA Yassine 14 +1 Tour 29.845

10 4 BOSSU Juliette 14 +1 Tour 30.174
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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  JOUANNY Bruce  

1 START

9 1 2.720

15 1 36.572 1 33.852

25 1 1:06.186 2 29.614

35 1 1:35.079 3 28.893

45 1 2:03.947 4 28.868

55 1 2:33.090 5 29.143

65 1 3:01.756 6 28.666

75 1 3:30.254 7 28.498

85 1 3:58.706 8 28.452

95 1 4:27.203 9 28.497

105 1 4:55.489 10 28.286

115 1 5:23.639 11 28.150

123 1 5:52.852 12 29.213

132 1 6:21.958 13 29.106

141 1 6:51.233 14 29.275

149 7:16.722 FINISH

151 1 7:20.843 15 29.610

  2  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

3 2 1.563

13 2 31.455 1 29.892

23 2 1:01.046 2 29.591

33 2 1:29.729 3 28.683

43 2 1:58.407 4 28.678

53 2 2:27.240 5 28.833

63 2 2:55.857 6 28.617

73 2 3:24.623 7 28.766

83 2 3:53.396 8 28.773

93 2 4:22.213 9 28.817

103 2 4:50.728 10 28.515

113 2 5:19.662 11 28.934

121 2 5:50.676 12 31.014

129 2 6:20.766 13 30.090

139 2 6:49.176 14 28.410

149 7:16.722 FINISH

150 2 7:17.796 15 28.620

  4  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

6 4 2.054

17 4 37.443 1 35.389

28 4 1:09.800 2 32.357

37 4 1:42.044 3 32.244

47 4 2:12.469 4 30.425

57 4 2:43.614 5 31.145

67 4 3:14.569 6 30.955

77 4 3:44.880 7 30.311

88 4 4:16.798 8 31.918

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

98 4 4:47.041 9 30.243

108 4 5:17.495 10 30.454

125 4 5:56.202 11 38.707

134 4 6:26.376 12 30.174

143 4 6:57.472 13 31.096

149 7:16.722 FINISH

155 4 7:28.048 14 30.576

  5  JAA Yassine  

1 START

10 5 3.279

20 5 39.079 1 35.800

30 5 1:10.669 2 31.590

39 5 1:42.745 3 32.076

50 5 2:17.162 4 34.417

60 5 2:47.566 5 30.404

70 5 3:17.961 6 30.395

80 5 3:48.527 7 30.566

90 5 4:18.372 8 29.845

102 5 4:48.867 9 30.495

112 5 5:19.337 10 30.470

124 5 5:53.276 11 33.939

133 5 6:24.710 12 31.434

142 5 6:55.733 13 31.023

149 7:16.722 FINISH

153 5 7:26.076 14 30.343

  6  GIUDICELLI Jean Philippe  

1 START

5 6 1.897

16 6 36.860 1 34.963

26 6 1:06.638 2 29.778

40 6 1:43.194 3 36.556

49 6 2:15.656 4 32.462

59 6 2:44.521 5 28.865

69 6 3:15.341 6 30.820

78 6 3:45.346 7 30.005

87 6 4:15.420 8 30.074

97 6 4:43.926 9 28.506

107 6 5:12.352 10 28.426

117 6 5:40.767 11 28.415

127 6 6:09.251 12 28.484

137 6 6:37.428 13 28.177

147 6 7:05.774 14 28.346

149 7:16.722 FINISH

158 6 7:34.063 15 28.289

  8  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

7 8 2.150
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19 8 38.281 1 36.131

29 8 1:10.101 2 31.820

38 8 1:42.280 3 32.179

48 8 2:13.262 4 30.982

58 8 2:44.147 5 30.885

68 8 3:14.909 6 30.762

79 8 3:45.976 7 31.067

89 8 4:17.177 8 31.201

99 8 4:47.573 9 30.396

110 8 5:18.011 10 30.438

118 8 5:48.999 11 30.988

130 8 6:21.085 12 32.086

140 8 6:50.921 13 29.836

149 7:16.722 FINISH

152 8 7:21.246 14 30.325

  9  GROSSI Grégory  

1 START

4 9 1.707

14 9 32.132 1 30.425

24 9 1:01.535 2 29.403

34 9 1:30.685 3 29.150

44 9 1:59.631 4 28.946

54 9 2:28.431 5 28.800

64 9 2:57.309 6 28.878

74 9 3:26.307 7 28.998

84 9 3:55.314 8 29.007

94 9 4:24.241 9 28.927

104 9 4:52.942 10 28.701

114 9 5:21.742 11 28.800

122 9 5:52.816 12 31.074

131 9 6:21.793 13 28.977

145 9 7:02.116 14 40.323

149 7:16.722 FINISH

156 9 7:31.936 15 29.820

  11  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

8 11 2.564

18 11 37.812 1 35.248

27 11 1:09.045 2 31.233

36 11 1:39.279 3 30.234

46 11 2:08.635 4 29.356

56 11 2:37.795 5 29.160

66 11 3:06.719 6 28.924

76 11 3:36.100 7 29.381

86 11 4:05.394 8 29.294

96 11 4:34.671 9 29.277

106 11 5:03.982 10 29.311

116 11 5:33.583 11 29.601

126 11 6:03.284 12 29.701

136 11 6:33.132 13 29.848

146 11 7:02.770 14 29.638

149 7:16.722 FINISH

157 11 7:32.288 15 29.518

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  12  MARTINS Nicolas  

1 START

11 12 3.485

21 12 56.916 1 53.431

31 12 1:26.510 2 29.594

41 12 1:55.438 3 28.928

51 12 2:24.670 4 29.232

61 12 2:53.510 5 28.840

71 12 3:22.565 6 29.055

81 12 3:51.134 7 28.569

91 12 4:19.669 8 28.535

101 12 4:48.550 9 28.881

111 12 5:18.263 10 29.713

119 12 5:49.268 11 31.005

128 12 6:18.609 12 29.341

138 12 6:47.004 13 28.395

148 12 7:15.465 14 28.461

149 7:16.722 FINISH

159 12 7:43.905 15 28.440

  13  DEGUEN Jordan  

1 START

2 13 1.240

12 13 30.738 1 29.498

22 13 1:00.265 2 29.527

32 13 1:28.683 3 28.418

42 13 1:57.285 4 28.602

52 13 2:26.012 5 28.727

62 13 2:54.556 6 28.544

72 13 3:23.090 7 28.534

82 13 3:51.413 8 28.323

92 13 4:20.016 9 28.603

100 13 4:48.411 10 28.395

109 13 5:17.693 11 29.282

120 13 5:50.237 12 32.544

135 13 6:30.149 13 39.912

144 13 6:59.284 14 29.135

149 7:16.722 FINISH

154 13 7:27.598 15 28.314


